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VRS

Security Checkpoint

Check-in Ticketing

Passenger Exit

Parking Garage

Moving Walkway

Moving Walkway

Roadway

Passenger Exit

Barber Shop

Airport Administration Office

Meet & Greet Area

Freedom Lounge (Military)

Blue Zone

Coffee Beanery

Tim Horton
Bocce Pizza
BurgerFi 

Queen City Kitchen

Elmwood Market

Airport Lounge “The Club”

TSA
Transit Police

Anchor Bar

JetSet West

Fifth & Main

Charters

JetSet East

1234

Bag Service Office
JetBlue Airways
Delta Air Lines
American Airlines

Bag Service Office
Southwest Airlines
United Airlines

Alamo
Avis
Bidget
Dollar
Enterprise
Hertz
National

Transit Waiting Lounge

Taxis

Rideshare

Commercial Buses

Hotel Shuttles

Public Transit NFTA-Metro Bus

Airport Onsite Parking Shuttles

Service Animal Relief Area

Customer Service
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International Flights

NFTA

Frontier Airlines

American Airlines

American Airlines
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JetBlue Airways
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NFTA
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FOOD
Blue Zone

Airport Lounge “The Club”

Coffee Beanery

Anchor Bar

Tim Hortorn

Bocce Pizza

BurgerFi

Queen City Kitchen

Elmwood Market

SERVICES
Airport Administration

Barber Shop

Nursing Lounge

Baggage Service Offices

Customer Service

Service Animal Relief

Freedom Lounge (Military)

                 

TRANSPORTATION
Transit Waiting Lounge

Car Rentals

Limo Waiting

Rideshare

Public Transit NFTA-Metro Bus

Airport Onsite Parking Shuttles

Hotel Shuttles

Commercial Buses

Taxis 

RETAIL
JetSet West

Fifth & Main 

JetSet East

Info
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Post-Security Areas Pre-Security Areas TSA Checkpoints Roadways

Elevator

Escalator

Stairs

Exit

Restroom
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Information

Flight Info

Cell Charger

TSA

Video Relay Phone

Pay Phone

ATM

Change Machine

Smart Cart
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Use this QR Code with your mobile device to view the most current directory.


